

**New York, NY –** MGG Investment Group LP ("MGG") announced that it has invested in one of the country's oldest and leading customs brokerage and freight forwarding businesses to help finance a strategic acquisition. This transaction showcases MGG's core direct lending strategy as well as the firm's ability to source attractive and growing businesses in the U.S. middle market.

## **About MGG Investment Group LP**

Founded in 2014, MGG is a private investment firm that provides bespoke investment solutions to mid-size and growing middle market companies. MGG works with owners and management teams to help build lasting value, address immediate needs, and solve complex situations while seeking to generate attractive risk-adjusted returns for investors irrespective of and through market cycles. For more information, visit mgginv.com.

## **To learn more about MGG Investment Group:**

info@mgginv.com 212-356-6100

## MGG Investment Group

One Penn Plaza 53rd Floor New York, NY 10119